
LOTS 3 & 4 WOODLAND CENTRAL S/D.

455-157, 475-436, 777-1830, 783-

ENOS GLENDA LOYD
250 SE APACHE WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

16-4S-17-08382-273
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GARY & JOHN ROBERTS

MANUEL SCOTT & GLEN

0455/0157 9/01/1980 03 Q I 57,500
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GRANTEE:
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000047512 Roof Replacement 12,300 06/21/2023

HX Base Yr

250 SE APACHE WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 60
Exterior Wall 14 WD SHINGLE 40
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,226 111.0780 124.41 276,937 1979 1979 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1821

BAS 1,821 100 1,821 147,258

FGR 483 55 266 21,510

FOP 80 30 24 1,941

FSP 288 40 115 9,300

2,672 2,226 180,009

BAS= W19 S5 W24 S31 E24 FOP= E20 N4 W20 S4$ N4 E20 FGR= S8
E23 N21 W23 S13$ N13 E23 N19 FSP= N12 W24 S12 E24$W24$.

BAS

19

5

24
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24

4

20

13

23
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24
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20

4

20

4

FGR

8

23

21

23

13

FSP 12

24

12

24

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 100

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 20 240.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,800

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 20 240.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,800

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 14 166.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,245

6,945

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 18,500.00 16,650.00 33,300


